
Start Finish Task Name
Thu 6/6/13 Fri 6/27/14 Inner Loop East - Right-of-Way Process
Thu 6/6/13 Sat 8/31/13 ROW Mapping

Sun 9/1/13 Fri 6/27/14 ROW Acquisitions

Fri 11/1/13 Mon 9/29/14 Inner Loop East Reconstruction Project - Final Design
Fri 11/1/13 Thu 2/27/14 Complete 50% Plans

Fri 2/28/14 Fri 2/28/14 Submit 50% Plans

Mon 3/3/14 Mon 3/24/14 U/A Review of 50% Plans

Tue 3/25/14 Tue 3/25/14 U/A Meeting for 50 % Plans

Wed 3/26/14 Thu 5/8/14 Complete ADP (95% Plans)

Tue 4/15/14 Tue 4/15/14 Public Information Meeting

Fri 5/9/14 Fri 5/9/14 Submit ADP (95% Plans)

Mon 5/12/14 Mon 6/2/14 U/A Review ADP (95% Plans)

Tue 6/3/14 Tue 6/3/14 U/A Meeting for ADP (95% Plans)

Wed 6/4/14 Thu 6/26/14 Complete Bid Plans

Fri 6/27/14 Fri 6/27/14 Submit Bid Plans

Mon 6/30/14 Mon 6/30/14 Advertisement

Mon 6/30/14 Mon 7/28/14 Bidding Phase

Tue 7/29/14 Tue 7/29/14 Bid Opening

Wed 7/30/14 Sun 9/28/14 Award Phase

Mon 9/29/14 Mon 9/29/14 Notice to Proceed
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Inner Loop East Reconstruction Project
PIN 4940.T7

FINAL DESIGN SCHEDULE Mon 6/3/13 


